
Name Department Email Phone
Detrich Allen DOT DETRICH.ALLEN@LACITY.ORG (213) 972-8422 
Belkis Del Valle DOT BELKIS.DELVALLE@LACITY.ORG (213) 972-4938 
Beth Jines DWP BETH.JINES@LADWP.COM (213) 367-5368 
Melinda Bartlett PW Bureau of Sanitation MELINDA.BARTLETT@LACITY.ORG (213) 485-3951 
Amy Schulenberg PW Bureau of Sanitation AMY.SCHULENBERG@LACITY.ORG (213) 485-0527 
Nellie Abrot PW Bureau of Sanitation NELLIE.ABROT@LACITY.ORG (213) 485-2363 
Felicia Truong PW Bureau of Sanitation FELICIA.TRUONG@LACITY.ORG (213) 485-2313 
Julius Obembe PW Bureau of Sanitation JULIUS.OBEMBE@LACITY.ORG (310) 847-5029 
Nuna Tershibashian PW Bureau of Sanitation NUNA.TERSIBASHIAN@LACITY.ORG (213) 485-3791 
George Payba PW Bureau of Sanitation GEORGE.PAYBA@LACITY.ORG (213) 485-3698  
Wayne King PW Bureau of Sanitation WAYNE.KING@LACITY.ORG (213) 485-3936 
Jose Guiterrez PW Bureau of Sanitation JOSE.GUTIERREZ@LACITY.ORG (213) 847-5188 
Keylaundra McClelland PW Bureau of Sanitation KEYLAUNDRA.MCCLELLAND@LACITY.ORG (213) 485-0584  
Darlene Fields Los Angeles World Airports DARLENE.FIELDS@LAWA.ORG (424) 646-5938   
Heloise Froelich Harbor HFROELICH@PORTLA.ORG (310) 221-4783 
Craig Tranby DWP CRAIG.TRANBY@LADWP.COM (213) 367-2795 
Gretchen Hardison DWP GRETCHEN.HARDISON@LADWP.COM (213) 367-2490 
David Thompson Building and Safety DAVID.THOMPSON@LACITY.ORG (213) 252-3348 
Wayne Tsuda Building and Safety WAYNE.TSUDA@LACITY.ORG (213) 252-3932 
David Porter DWP DAVID.PORTER@LACITY.ORG (213) 367-0706 
Ronald Roque Building and Safety RON.ROQUE@LACITY.ORG (213) 252-3346 
Carolyn Lin Los Angeles World Airports CAROLYN.LIN@LACITY.ORG (424) 646-6480 
Martin Rosen Building and Safety MARTIN.ROSEN@LACITY.ORG (213) 252-3936 
Andy Kao Building and Safety ANDY.KAO@LACITY.ORG (213) 252-3967 
Mike Mercado DWP MIKE.MERCADO@LADWP.COM (213) 367-0395 
 


